
 

 

Heritage Early Learning Academy Calendar 2021-2022 

JULY     EVENT 

Mon-Fri, July 26-30, 8am-12pm   Staff Training - ACADEMY CLOSED 

AUGUST 

Mon-Fri, Aug 2- 6, times vary   Welcome Orientations 

Monday, Aug 9    First Day of School 

SEPTEMBER 

Monday, Sept 6    LABOR DAY – ACADEMY CLOSED 

Fri, Sept 17, 10-11 am   FANTASTIC FRIDAY – Grandparents (Hosts: K4 – Adventurers) 

OCTOBER 

Fri, Oct 8, 3-4 pm   FANTASTIC FRIDAY – Fall Fun (Hosts: K4 – Explorers) 

Mon, Oct 11    STAFF DEVELOPMENT – ACADEMY CLOSED 

NOVEMBER 

Fri, Nov 1, 12-6pm    HALF DAY – ACADEMY CLOSES at 12 for Parent Conferences 

Fri, Nov 12, 10-11 am   FANTASTIC FRIDAY –Gratitude (Hosts: K3 – Pathfinders) 

Wed-Fri, Nov 24-26   Thanksgiving Break – ACADEMY CLOSED 

DECEMBER 

Fri, Dec 10, 3-4 pm   FANTASTIC FRIDAY –Jesus Birthday (Hosts: K3 – Seekers) 

Fri-Mon, Dec 24-27   Christmas Break – ACADEMY CLOSED 

JANUARY (Jan 1-Mar 11 = Re-enrollment for 2022-2023) 

Mon, Jan 3    STAFF DEVELOPMENT – ACADEMY CLOSED 

Fri, Jan 14, 10-11 am   FANTASTIC FRIDAY – Winter Wonderland (Hosts: 2’s - Oak Trees) 

Mon, Jan 17    MLK DAY – ACADEMY CLOSED 

 

 



 

FEBRUARY 

Fri, Feb 11, 3-4 pm   FANTASTIC FRIDAY – We Love Reading (Hosts: 2’s - Acorns) 

Mon, Feb 21    STAFF DEVELOPMENT – ACADEMY CLOSED 

MARCH 

Fri, Mar 11, 10-11 am   FANTASTIC FRIDAY –Spring (Hosts: Toddlers - Butterflies) 

APRIL 

Mon-Fri, Apr 4-8   MASTERS WEEK - ACADEMY OPEN 

Fri, Apr 15, 3-4 pm   FANTASTIC FRIDAY – Jesus is Alive (Hosts: Infants - Comets) 

MAY 

Fri, May 6, 12-6 pm    HALF DAY – ACADEMY CLOSES at 12 for Parent Conferences 

Fri, May 13, 10-11 am   FANTASTIC FRIDAY – Mothers (Hosts: Infants - Stars) 

Mon, May 30    MEMORIAL DAY - ACADEMY CLOSED 

JUNE 

Fri, Jun 10, 3-4 pm    FANTASTIC FRIDAY – Fathers (Hosts: Infants - Caterpillars) 

JULY 

Fri, Jul 22, Time TBA– LAST DAY  FANTASTIC FRIDAY – End of Year Celebration –                                  
in Heritage Academy Auditorium 

Mon-Fri, Jul 25-29   Staff Training & Transition - ACADEMY CLOSED 

AUGUST 

Mon, Aug 1    First Day of School 

 

 


